
NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA - Folsom Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun April 22 & 23 @ Field 1 (North) Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm#
1

2

3

Team Name

KM Sports

Sac Flash

Stanislaus Sluggers
4 North Valley Seniors

5
6

Layer Cake Wines
Cal Energy

Group

1

1

1

0

0
1

Age

50

50
50

50

50

55

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team
Layer Cake Wines

Layer Cake Wines

Stanislaus Sluggers
KM Sports

Stanislaus Sluggers
Sac Flash

North Valley Seniors

North Valley Seniors

Fi

Runs

eldl

Runs Team

Cal Energy

Stanislaus Sluggers

Cal Energy

Cal Energy

North Valley Seniors

KM Sports

KM Sports
Sac Flash

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

SUNDAY FIELD:

Team

KM Sports
Sac Flash

Layer Cake Wines

Layer Cake Wines
Cal Energy

Layer Cake Wines

Cal Energy

Fi

Runs

2ldl

Runs Team

Stanislaus Sluggers

Stanislaus Sluggers

KM Sports
Sac Flash

Sac Flash
North Valley Seniors

North Valley Seniors

Run Equalizers
*
**

***

****

Teams 4 & 5 g\\/e Teams 1, 2, 3 & 6 - 3 runs

Other Notes
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NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Slugfest

Dates of play: | Sat & Sim April 22 & 23 @ Field 2 (South) - Kemp Park - Folsom

Tm# ~f Team Name
1 San Jose Cobras

2

3
4

5
6

Last Call
Viejitos
Lincoln Hills 60
Tri-C Machine
Rebellion

Group
4

3
4

4

2

2

Age

60

60

60

60

60
50

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time
8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45
5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team
Tri-C Machine
Tri-C Machine

Viejitos
San Jose Cobras

Viejitos

Last Call
Lincoln Hills 60
Lincoln Hills 60

Fi

Runs

eld 2

Runs Team
Rebellion
Viejitos
Rebellion
Rebellion

Lincoln Hills 60
San Jose Cobras
San Jose Cobras

Last Calf

SUNDAY FIELD: Field 2

Time

8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Team

San Jose Cobras

Last Call
Tri-C Machine
Tri-C Machine

Rebellion
Tri-C Machine

Rebellion

Runs Runs Team
Viejitos
Viejitos
San Jose Cobras

Last Call
Last Call
Lincoln Hills 60
Lincoln Hills 60

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Teams 5 & 6 give Team 2 - 3 runs; and give Teams 1, 3 & 4 - 5 runs
Team 2 gives Teams 1, 3 & 4 - 3 runs

Other Notes



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun April 22 & 23 @ Field A - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team Name

Out of Storage
Quicksilver Plus 60
Please Don't Bug Me

Aint No Saints
The Crew

1st Draft

Group

7

5

5

6

5

5

Age
60

60

60

60

60

55

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time
8:00

9:15 j

10:30
12:00
1:15
2:30

3:45

5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team
The Crew

The Crew
Please Don't Bug Me

Out of Storage

Please Don't Bug Me
Quicksilver Plus 60

Aint No Saints
Aint No Saints

Fi(

Runs

2ldA

Runs

1

Team
1st Draft

Please Don't Bug Me
1st Draft
1st Draft

Aint No Saints
Out of Storage
Out of Storage
Quicksilver Plus 60

Time
8:00

9:15
10:30

12:00
1:15

2:30
3:45

SUNDAY FIELD:

Team

Out of Storage
Quicksilver Plus 60

The Crew

The Crew

1st Draft
The Crew

1st Draft

Fit

Runs

jldA

Runs Team

Please Don't Bug Me
Please Don't Bug Me

Out of Storage
Quicksilver Plus 60
Quicksilver Plus 60

Aint No Saints
Aint No Saints

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Teams 2, 3, 5 & 6 give Teams 4

Teams 2, 3, 5 & 6 give Teams 1
- 3 runs
- 5 runs

Team 4 gives Team 1 - 3 runs

Other Notes

Hill



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun April 22 & 23 @ Field B - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team Name
Oregon Roadrunners 70

Solano Enforcers

NorCal Redhawks

Penn Valley Grays
Sacramemnto Islanders 70
Sacramento Buds 70

Group
8

9

9

7

8

9

Age
70

65

70

65

70

70

Won Lost Pk

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time

8:00
9:15

10:30
12:00

1:15
2:30
3:45

5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team

Sacramemnto Islanders 70
Sacramemnto Islanders 70

NorCal Redhawks
Oregon Roadrunners 70

NorCal Redhawks
Solano Enforcers

Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

Fit

Runs

2ldB

Runs Team

Sacramento Buds 70
NorCal Redhawks

Sacramento Buds 70
Sacramento Buds 70

Penn Valley Grays
Oregon Roadrunners 70

Oregon Roadrunners 70
Solano Enforcers

Time
8:00
9:15

10:30

12:00
1:15

2:30
3:45

SUNDAY FIELD:

Team
Oregon Roadrunners 70

Solano Enforcers

Sacramemnto Islanders 70

Sacramemnto Islanders 70
Sacramento Buds 70

Sacramemnto Islanders 70
Sacramento Buds 70

Fi<

Runs

sldB

Runs Team

NorCal Redhawks
NorCal Redhawks

Oregon Roadrunners 70

Solano Enforcers
Solano Enforcers
Penn Valley Grays

Penn Valley Grays

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Team

Team

4

4

Teams

gives Teams
gives Teams

1
2

&

,3

5

&

1 & 5 give Teams 2

-3 runs

6 -5

,3 &

runs
6- 3 runs

Other Notes

KAlhJ OUT -fi



NCSSA 6 team bracket

Sacramento TPA Folsom Slugfest

Dates of play: Sat & Sun April 22 & 23 @ Field D - Lembi Park - Folsom

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team Name
Gamblers 75
California Oaks 75
Lincoln Hills 75
Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70
Sacramento Gold
Sacramento Rebels

Group
10

10

10

9

12

12

Age
65

75

75

75

80

70

Won Lost Place

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

Time
8:00

9:15

10:30
12:00

1:15
2:30

3:45
5:00

SATURDAY FIELD:

Team
Sacramento Gold
Sacramento Gold

Lincoln Hills 75
Gamblers 75

Lincoln Hills 75
California Oaks 75

Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70
Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70

Fk

Runs

ildD

Runs

1
Team

Sacramento Rebels
Lincoln Hills 75

Sacramento Rebels
Sacramento Rebels
Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70
Gamblers 75
Gamblers 75
California Oaks 75

Ex

Ex

Ex

Ex

SUNDAY FIELD: Field D

Time
8:00
9:15

10:30
12:00
1:15

2:30

3:45

Team
Gamblers 75

California Oaks 75
Sacramento Gold
Sacramento Gold

Sacramento Rebels
Sacramento Gold

Sacramento Rebels

Runs Runs Team
Lincoln Hills 75
Lincoln Hills 75
Gamblers 75
California Oaks 75
California Oaks 75
Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70
Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70

Ex

Ex

Ex

Ex

Ex

Run Equalizers

*

**

***

****

Team 4 gives Teams 1, 2 & 3 -3 runs
Team 4 gives Teams 5 & 6 - 7 runs
Teams 1, 2 & 3 give Teams 5 & 6 - 5 runs

Other Notes

Ex = Exhibition Games (These games do not count in the Round Robin standings)
Group 5A - Lincoln Hills Sun Eagles 70, Cal Oaks 75, Lincoln Hills 75-3 team round robin to determine Champion
Group 5B - Gamblers 75, Sac Gold 80, Sac Rebels 75 -3 team round robin to determine Champion

OUT 1*


